FTTX Solutions
Outdoor FDH 3000
Unique Design to Meet Diverse
Customer Requirements
“Engineering Friendly” to support both low and
high-density applications, different network
system designs, and diverse installation
environments

Splitter Style
P Mini Plug & Play
1�	�Some configuration options are
not available.
2	See page 9 to order individual splitters
 	�All shaded configuration options are lead
configurations and have best delivery dates.
144 FDH3000 SPLICE
In-Hub Distribution Splicing Configurations
FTTX Solutions
Outdoor FDH 3000
16 www.te.com/adc  +1-952-938-8080  1-800-366-3891  8/11  310091AE
Growth Panel Options
For adding distribution panels to existing partially loaded small, medium and large* cabinets
Description 	 Catalog Number
Single Armor Loose Tube 72 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-072JGAB
Dielectric Loose Tube 72 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-072JJAB
Single Armor Ribbon 72 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-072JLAB
Dielectric Ribbon 72 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-072JTAB
Single Armor Loose Tube 144 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-144JGBB
Dielectric Loose Tube 144 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-144JJBB
Single Armor Ribbon 144 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-144JLBB
Dielectric Ribbon 144 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-144JTBB
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
For adding distribution panels to existing partially loaded extra small cabinets
Description 	 Catalog Number
Single Armor Loose Tube 24 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-024JGHB
Dielectric Loose Tube 24 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-024JJHB
Single Armor Ribbon 24 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-024JLHB
Dielectric Ribbon 24 position APC SC with 100' stub 	 FD3MOD-024JTHB
Ordering Information
144 FIBERS PANEL 72 FIBERS PANEL 24 FIBERS PANEL144 Fiber Panel 72 Fiber Panel 24 Fiber Panel
Ordering Information
*Growth panels available for right side swing frame only

19 www.te.com/adc  +1-952-938-8080  1-800-366-3891  8/11  310091AE
216 Tools – Can Wrench Keys
Cleaning Kits and Touch Up Paint
Pole Mount Cabinet Cable Direction Kit
For pole mount cabinets to convert orientation of cables to exit downward instead of upward
Additional configurations are available, please contact the TE Technical Assistance Center.
Description 	 Catalog Number
For cables up to .7" diameter 	 FD3-ACCSMCLMP
For cables .7" to .9" diameter 	 FD3-ACCLGCLMP
Description 	 Catalog Number
For cables up to .7" diameter 	 FD3-ACCSMCLMP
For cables .7" to .9" diameter 	 FD3-ACCLGCLMP
Cable Clamp Kits
Each kit contains 2 cable clamps
Description 	 Catalog Number
Extra small (144) size cabinet 	 FD3-ACCPL144CBLDWN
Small (288), and medium (432) size cabinet 	 FD3-ACCPLCBLDWN
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information